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LNF
Valid Cumulative
Frequency | Percent Percent Percent
Valid %1 180 53.1 53.1 53.1
MY 159 46.9 46.9 100.0
Total 339 100.0 100.0
21g

Valid Cumulative

Frequency | Percent Percent Percent
Valid #nin 20 1 24 7.1 7.1 7.1
20-40 1 112 33.0 33.0 40.1
41-60Y 147 43.4 43.4 83.5
60 JaulY 56 1665 16.5 100.0

Total 339 100.0 100.0
#0UNIN
Valid Cumulative
Frequency | Percent Percent Percent
Valid lan 106 31.3 31.3 31.3
AU 202 59.6 59.6 90.9
ne5 31 9.1 9.1 100.0
Total 339 100.0 100.0




STAUNISANEN

Valid Cumulative
Frequency | Percent Percent Percent

Valid  Uszaufinw 89 26.3 26.3 26.3

senAnwInaUAU 65 19.2 19.2 45.4

isenfnwinaulaie/ 103 30.4 30.4 75.8

.

syl /e dm. 21 6.2 6.2 82.0

YTy e3 60 17.7 17.7 99.7

ganinUSeye)n3 1 3 3 100.0

Total 339 100.0 100.0

2IUN
Valid Cumulative
Frequency | Percent Percent Percent

Valid  gmns/$5iaming 32 9.4 9.4 9.4

ANY8/53NAEIURY 70 20.6 20.6 30.1

191989

WNWATNTIN/UTTUS 142 41.9 41.9 72.0

NUNIUUTEN 75 22.1 22.1 94.1

Unisew/dnfAne 15 4.4 4.4 98.5

u 9 524 5 15 15 100.0

Total 339 100.0 100.0




s1eld
Valid Cumulative
Frequency | Percent Percent Percent
Valid 61091 5000 U 60 17.7 17.7 17.7
5000 - 10000 U 62 183 183 36.0
10001 - 15000 119 35.1 35.1 711
UM
15001 - 20000 7 22.7 22.7 93.8
11nN31 20000 21 6.2 6.2 100.0
tal 339 1 100.0
gLgn Anse
Valid Cumulative
Frequency | Percent Percent Percent
valid Tesnin 5 adaslel 184| 543 54.3 54.3
5- 10 adadal 126 37.2 37.2 91.4
1 10 adasiel 29 8.6 8.6 100.0
Total 339 100.0 100.0
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Taanlunisidnsuusnis uuwinla

Valid Cumulative
Frequency | Percent Percent Percent
Valid taeni 30 w1 171 50.4 50.4 50.4
30 - 60 W1l 64 18.9 18.9 69.3
2 - 3 dhlus 83 24.5 24.5 93.8
3 - 4 dalug 20 5.9 5.9 99.7
1N 4 Halaa 1 3 3 100.0
Total 339 100.0 100.0
i Nun
Valid Cumulative
Frequency [ Percent Percent Percent
valid liiden 338 99.7 99.7 99.7
\&on 1 3 3 100.0
Total 339 100.0 100.0
GENRPGRY]
Valid Cumulative
Frequency | Percent Percent Percent
valid laiden 205 60.5 60.5 60.5
\&on 134 39.5 39.5 100.0
Total 339 100.0 100.0
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Ureaneii

Valid Cumulative

Frequency | Percent Percent Percent
Valid liiden 339 100.0 100.0 100.0

weiunwuluuan

Valid Cumulative

Frequency | Percent Percent Percent
Valid liiden 339 100.0 100.0 100.0

Aunyuvy

Valid Cumulative

Frequency | Percent Percent Percent
valid laiiden 35 10.3 103 10.3
\Hen 304 89.7 89.7 100.0

Total 339 100.0 100.0
sauUIZYIEUNUS

Valid Cumulative

Frequency | Percent Percent Percent
valid liiden 338 99.7 99.7 99.7
\&an 1 3 3 100.0

Total 339 100.0 100.0
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Urednwslnie
Valid Cumulative
Frequency | Percent Percent Percent
valid liiden 338 99.7 99.7 99.7
\&an 1 3 3 100.0
Total 339 100.0 100.0
layl : line
Valid Cumulative
Frequency | Percent Percent Percent
Valid iiiden 282 83.2 83.2 83.2
\&an 56 16.5 16.5 99.7
Total 1 3 -31100.0
weln : facebook
Valid Cumulative
Frequency | Percent Percent Percent
Valid iiiden 222 65.5 65.5 65.5
\Han 117 34.5 34.5 100.0
Total 339 100.0 100.0
U 9
Valid Cumulative
Frequency | Percent Percent Percent
valid liiden 315 929 929 929
\&on 24 7.1 7.1 100.0
Total 339 100.0 100.0
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Descriptive Statistics

Std.
N Minimum [ Maximum |  Mean Deviation

mstrusmsidussuy 339 4.00 5.00| 4.7699 42151
thevsetenasliuinig 339 4.00 5.00| 4.6814 46662
IALU
U'%mssfmﬁammzau AU 339 3.00 5.00 4.6873 47685
AanTsu
mstwusmaduly 339 3.00 5.00| 4.6431 50386
AU UNDU-NA
fnslAluzdegn 339 .00 5.00| 4.5634 67803
dnLaugnAes
fleamsinaeil 49027
PAINUAN
TIESURHT 47448

42776
FuiladeRniiiuanndidnun 339 3.00 500| 4.6903 49993
JUUSNS
whifiag 339 3.00 500| 4.6726 49451
ﬂ’)’]ﬂiﬂ’]ﬂ’]iﬂlﬂﬂ’m
Wmthiiugniseeay 339 4.00 5.00| 4.6873 46427
anTn
Wwithilisuuzthneu 339 4.00 500 4.6785 46776
Jadnanulaidueen
e iiliusmsene 339 3.00 5.00| 4.6932 51052
MIUNTEABTOSU
wthiiliusmsedng 339 3.00 5.00| 4.6755 50532
gNieITIng
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339

339

339

339

339

339

339

339

339

339

339

339

339

4.00

3.00

3.00

4.00

3.00

3.00

4.00

3.00

3.00

4.00

4.00

3.00

3.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

45.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

4.7227

4.6224

4.6460

4.7316

4.6519

4.7227

4.7375

4.6991

4.9381

4.8024

4.7316

4.7611

4.7493

.44832

.55382

.50301

.44380

51293

.49833

.44066

.45989

.43894

54726

47203

3.12827

.39881

.44380

.44070

.44750
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339

339

339

339

339

339

339

339

339

339

339

339

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

4.7316

4.7699

4.7463

4.7493

4.6903

4.7463

4.7286

4.7257

4.7493

4.6431

4.6814

4.6667

46971

.44871

47476

49759

51738

.44914

46776

50634

.39881
38715

.44533

44684

.43408
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46662

.47210
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339

339

339

339

339

339

339

339

339
339

339

339

339

339

4.00

3.00

4.00

3.00

4.00

3.00

4.00

4.00

4.00
4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00
5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

4.6932

4.6814

4.6637

4.6932

4.6991

4.6932

4.6814

4.6106

4.5664
4.5723

4.6047

4.5988

4.5900

4.6991

46184

47291

47314

.46820

.45932

46820

46662

.47060

.48838
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.48833

49631
.49548
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49257

.45932
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Valid N (listwise)

339

339

339

339

339

339

339

339

339

339

339

4.00

4.00

4.00

3.00

4.00

3.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

4.6549

4.6932

4.6785

4.6283

4.5929

4.6136

4.6342

4.5929

4.7109

4.7050

47611

46184

46776

.49604

.49202

51710

.48236

.48153

47707

.48153
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.45401

45671

39





